
LOT 4
IN OR 1845/377
SEA MARSH VILLAGE 1 PB 4/11

RANDALL ROBERT Q & CATHERINE H TRUST/RANDALL ROBER
4 RED MAPLE RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

01-6N-29-1900-0004-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
10

10001.00

03/14/2024 MLU

04/24/2020 DJA 0.00 500,000 0 0 500,000

STANDARD
5

430,024
7,942

500,000
937,966
198,593
739,373

0
739,373
937,966

0

869,062

1845/0377 3/13/2013 WD Q I 02 435,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALBERTINE LOIS

RANDALL ROBERT Q & 

0641/0544 11/18/1991 WD Q V 50,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUCHANAN CLAYTON II

ALBERTINE HERMAN & 
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B9603125 REMODEL 15,000 07/01/1996

7749 NEW CONSTR 167,420 01/03/1992

HX Base Yr

4 RED MAPLE RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0500 01 2,677 123.0960 184.64 494,281 1992 1997 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2303

BAS 2,146 100 2,146 344,726

BAS 40 100 40 6,426

BAS 117 100 117 18,795

DCK 256 10 26 4,177

FGR 568 55 312 50,119

FOP 54 30 16 2,570

FST 30 55 16 2,570

STP 16 10 2 321

STP 18 10 2 321

3,245 2,677 430,024

BAS=[YR=1996] W4 BAS=[YR=1993] W12 N1 W10 DCK=[YR=1993] N4 W7
STP=[YR=1993] N2W8S2E8 $ W15 BAS=[YR=2009] W13S9E13N9$ S12
E21 N8 E1 $W1 S8 W21 N3 W13 S9 W5 S20 E5 S6 E13 STP=[YR=1993]
S2E9 N2 FOP=[YR=1993]  N6W9 S6 E9 $ W9$ N6 E9 S6 E15
FGR=[YR=1993]  S26 E23 N26 W8 FST=[YR=1993] S3 W10 N3 E10 $
S3 W10 N3 W5 $ E25 N13W5 N26 $ S10 E4 N10 $ .

BAS
1996

4

10

4

10

BAS
1993

12
10

8

21
3

13

9

5

20

5

6

13

6

9

6

15
25

13

5

26

DCK
1993

4

7
15

12

21

8

STP
1993

88

BAS
2009

13

9

13

9

STP
1993

9

9

FOP
1993

6

9

6

9

FGR
1993

26

23

26

83
10

35 FST
1993

3
10

3 10

1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1992 1992 3 72 1,440

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 2,290.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1992 1992 3 64 5,862

3 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 0 25 5 125.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1992 1992 3 64 640

7,942

1 000100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000


